
Lil’ Kickers Standard Offerings
Ages 18 months to 7 years

Location:
Fore Kicks Norfolk
10 Pine St.
Norfolk, MA 02056

Cost: 12 Classes
Weekday classes $204 ($17/class)
Weekend classes $228 ($19/class)

 
Annual Uniform / Memb. Fee
$30/athlete

Pat Teager
Youth Academy Director
patteager@forekicks.com

Auggie DeBaggis
Assistant Director
auggied@forekicks.com

Rosie Hamilton
Norfolk Coordinator
rosaliehamilton@forekicks.com

Classes Fridays Saturdays

Bunnies 18-24 month
(Parent/Child) 9:30am 9:30am

Thumpers 24-35 months
(Parent/Child) 9:30am 9:30am

Cottontails 2.5-3.5 yrs
(Parent/Child)

10:30am 9:30am
10:30am

Hoppers 3 & 4 yrs
Beginners

10:30am
4:00pm

9:30am
10:30am

Jackrabbits 3 & 4 yrs
Intermediate 5:00pm 9:30am

11:30am

Big Feet 5 & 6 yrs
Beginners 11:30am

Micro 4/5 
4 & 5 yrs

4:00pm
5:00pm

9:30am
10:30am

Micro 6/7
6 & 7 yrs

4:00pm
5:00pm 11:30am

             Register Today!     www.forekicks.com     508-384-4433

Winter Session Dates: December 11th - March 20th
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