

## Lil' Kickers Standard Offerings Ages 18 months to 7 years

Location:

**Fore Kicks Norfolk** 

10 Pine St. Norfolk, MA 02056

Cost: 12 Classes

Weekday classes \$204 (\$17/class) Weekend classes \$228 (\$19/class)

Annual Uniform / Memb. Fee

\$30/athlete

Pat Teager

Youth Academy Director patteager@forekicks.com

**Auggie DeBaggis** 

Assistant Director auggied@forekicks.com

**Rosie Hamilton** 

Norfolk Coordinator

rosaliehamilton@forekicks.com



**Register Today!** 

www.forekicks.com

508-384-4433

Winter Session Dates: December 11th - March 20th					
Classes				Fridays	Saturdays
Bunnies 18-24 month (Parent/Child)				9:30am	9:30am
Thumpers 24-35 months (Parent/Child)				9:30am	9:30am
Cottontails 2.5-3.5 yrs (Parent/Child)				10:30am	9:30am 10:30am
Hoppers 3 & 4 yrs Beginners				10:30am 4:00pm	9:30am 10:30am
Jackrabbits 3 & 4 yrs Intermediate				5:00pm	9:30am 11:30am
Big Feet 5 & 6 yrs Beginners					11:30am
Micro 4/5 4 & 5 yrs				4:00pm 5:00pm	9:30am 10:30am
Micro 6/7 6 & 7 yrs				4:00pm 5:00pm	11:30am